E VANS 0il & Gas Well Drilling

Water Wells
€0-Loop Instaliation
NER GY Geo-Loop Installati
EVELOPMENT
D. Phone: 913-557-9083
l N c- 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557-9084
WELL LOG

Verde Oil Company

Campbell # 1-95-105

AP| #15-001-31,148
September 3 - September 5, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
12 soil & clay 12
54 limestone 66
3 shale 69
4 lime 73
15 shale 88
77 lime 165
133 shale 298
5 lime 303
17 shale 320
3 lime 323
8 shale 331
5 lime 336
20 shale 356
4 lime A 360
64 shale 424
3 lime 427
5 shale 432
12 lime 444 brown
3 shale 447
7 lime 454
41 shale 495
21 lime 516
4 shale 520
6 lime 526
1 shale 537 black
74 shale 611 grey
2 lime 613
114 shale 727
10 oil sand 737 good bleeding
36 shale 773
8 silty shale & sand 784 grey silty shale & brown sand, no show
30 shale 811
7 sand & shale 818 brown sand dark shale no show
5 sand 823 brown no show, gassy
22 oil sand 845 soft, bleeding
6 dark shale 851
7 sand 858 brown, bleeding

13 broken sand 871 dark shale, brown sand
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7 black sand 878 no show
33 shale 911 Mississippian, TD
02 lime 911.2

Drilled 2 9 7/8" hole to 20.2'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 911'

Set 20.2' of 7" surface casing, cemented with 5 sacks cement.

Set 898' of used 2 7/8" tubing including a 10' cement pup joint, 4 centralizers, 1 float shoe, 1 clamp



